Note: All information contained in this data sheet has been carefully checked and is believed to be accurate as of the date of publication; however, this data sheet cannot be a “controlled document”. Current revisions, if any, to these
specifications are maintained at the factory and are available upon your request. We recommend checking the revision level before finalization of your design documentation.
© 2001 Elantec Semiconductor, Inc.
E
L
1510C
 - P
roduct B

• Video distribution amplifiers
• Video twisted-pair line drivers
Ordering Information
Part No Package Tape & Reel Outline #
EL1510CS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL1510CS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL1510CS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027
EL1510CL 8-Pin LPP - MDP0047
EL1510CL-T7 8-Pin LPP 7” MDP0047
EL1510CL-T13 8-Pin LPP 13” MDP0047
General Description
The EL1510C is a dual operational amplifier designed for central
office and customer premise line driving in both SDSL and ADSL
solutions. This device features a high drive capability of 250mA while
consuming only 7.5mA of supply current per amplifier, operating
from ±12V supplies. This driver achieves a typical distortion of less